Sudety MTB Challenge 2012
2012-07-22 - 2012-07-27 Region Sudety

Standard

start ~ 11:00:00 | all years of born | registered: 194

category

M2
M3
M2
M4
M2
M2
M3
M3
M5
M2
M2
K4

K2

M3
M2
M2
M2
M2
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M3
M3
M3
K3

M5
M2
M1

K2

M6
M3
M4
M3
M3
M3
M6
K3

M3
M2
M5
M4
M2
M5
M3
M2
K3

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

name
ADAMKIEWICZ MATEUSZ
ASTER JAROSLAV
BALAZY MACIE)
BARANOVSKIS GUNTARS
BATLLE SERGI
BAYTSUR ROMAN
BEREZNICKI PIOTR
BERGMANN HARALD
BERTELS MARC
BIK MILOSZ
BOLIUS LUKASZ
BOMBAERT SABINE
BOROWIK MALGORZATA
BRUN PEDERSEN LASSE
BRYNJOLFSSON KARI BRYNJOLFSSON
BUDKO MIKHAIL
BYCHKOV ALEKSANDR
CASTRILLON JOSE VILLANUEVA
CODONY BATLLE JORDI
COLLELL JORDI
COMPTA SOMS JORDI
CUBINA VICTOR
CADA TOMAS
DE CRUZ JORD&#224; XEVI
DE MEULENAER PASCAL
DE MEULENAER PASCAL
DE TRE ANN
DEMJANOVIC MICHAL
DEMONDT NILS
DEPESTEL JENTE
DUBAJ NATALIA
DZUS ANDRZE)
DZUS KRZYSZTOF
EGON PLOETZENEDER
ERXLEBEN REIK
ESPIGULE GELIS EMILI
FALTEN HANNES
FOGGO ANDREW
FORD AMY
FREDENSLUND MORTENSEN CLAUS
GABRIELS BERT
GABRYLEWICZ KAZIMIERZ
GETTEMANS JAN
GIEMZA SZYMON
GILARDINO PIERO
GOGOJEWICZ ARKADIUSZ
GOLUSZKA MARCIN
GORYAGINA LYUDMILA
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state

POL
CZE
POL
LVA
ESP
RUS
POL
AUT
BEL
POL
POL
BEL
POL
DNK
ISL
RUS
RUS
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
CZE
ESP
BEL
BEL
BEL
CZE
BEL
BEL
POL
GBR
POL
AUT
GER
ESP
EST
GBR
GBR
DNK
BEL
POL
BEL
POL
ITA
POL
POL
RUS

team
MEDICYCLING TEAM
TRUTNOV
SUDETY MTB CHALLENGE
LATVIAN SENIOR TEAM
EL MALLOL
REDBIKE
OPTYK-OKULAR
APFELBERG
REDITECH
BRIKO TRAILTEAM
WARBUD - WARTO BUDOWAC
SMART CYCLING TEAM
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO
HMTBK SRAM
COPENHAGEN
MULTI-TEAM
MULTI-TEAM
PINYPON ASTURIAS
RENAULT OLOT
CC PEDALTER
OLOT (GIRONA)
CC PEDAL TER
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
VOLCANOLIMITS.COM
BORN 2 BIKE
BORN 2 BIKE
SMART CYCLING TEAM
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
REDITECH
MAARKEDAL
KTM TRAILTEAM
STAFFORD
BYTOM
POETTSCHING
BLOOD, SWEAT AND BEERS
ASPRESXTREM
ABC KING
TORCASTLE BANAVIE FORT WILLIAM
CAAT.ORG.UK
HMTBK SRAM
REDITECH
BARANY
BIKEPOINT
MTBTROPHY.COM TEAM
TEAM SPLUGA
MADMTB WHEELWORX
BRIKO TRAILTEAM
MOSCOW

start list

year
1988
1981
1983
1968
1982
1989
1978
1977
1961
1988
1987
1971
1982
1974
1988
1986
1985
1983
1964
1970
1966
1969
1964
1977
1972
1972
1976
1960
1988
1994
1984
1952
1980
1966
1974
1978
1973
1957
1974
1974
1985
1961
1963
1983
1960
1977
1986
1979
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M3
M4
M3
M3
M2
M3
M3
M3
M4
M2
M2
M3
M2
M3
M2
M3
K4

K2

M3
M2
M2
M3
M2
M2
M2
M3
M3
K2

M2
M4
M2
M4
M3
M3
M3
M2
M2
M2
M4
M6
M6
M4
M3
M2
M3
M4
M2
M3
M2
M3
M3
M2
M4
M3

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

GRAUGAARD CLAUS WINTER
GRISTSENKO ANDREI
GRODZKI MARIUSZ
HANSEN KRISTOFFER
HAVEL JOSEF

HEIKKI SEGAERT
HERRERO SANCHO RAFEL
HUZIOR PIOTR

ISAEV YURI

JACKOWSKI BARTOSZ
JACOBS WOUTER
JANSSENS KOEN

JEROEN METTEPENNINGEN
JEROEN SCHROYEN
JESZKA MAREK

JOHAN DE BAETS
KALBERTODT JANA
KAMINSKA PAULINA IGA
KASPER VAN BRABANT
KAZMIERCZAK WO)JCIECH
KLINOVICS TOMS

KLOS MARIUSZ

KOBE VERSTRAETEN
KOKOWSKI MATEUSZ
KOMON MICHAL
KONGSGAARD MADS
KONGSGAARD MICHAEL
KORCHAZHKINA KRISTINA
KOSIELSKI PIOTR
KOTWICA DARIUSZ
KOZDRYK PIOTR
KOZLOWSKI WOJCIECH
KREJCi PAVEL

KRIIS VILJAR

KULAWIK MARIUSZ
KUNDERT MARC

KUNZE JUUL-DAM ANDERS
KWIATKOWSKI MIKOLA]
LAVENDER RUPERT
LEIDERSDORFF CARSTEN
LINDUM-JENSEN PETER
LINFIELD GAVIN

LIPP AIVAR

LOPEZ BELLO RUBEN
LUKIN VITALIK

LUND TROELS

LAZAREK DANIEL
MAIDLA JANEK

MATIAS TRAVASSOS FRANCISCO MIGUEL
MATTUS JAKUB

MATUSEK ROBERT
MERTENS WARD
MICHAEL RIEN

MICHAL PAVEL

DNK
EST
POL
DNK
CZE
BEL
ESP
POL
RUS
POL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
POL
BEL
GER
POL
BEL
POL
LVA
POL
BEL
POL
POL
DNK
DNK
RUS
POL
POL
POL
POL
CZE
EST
POL
GER
DNK
POL
GBR
DNK
DNK
GBR
EST
ESP
RUS
DNK
POL
EST
PRT
CZE
SVK
BEL
GER
CZE

HMTBK SRAM

HAWAII EXPRESS TEAM
WIELICZKA

HMTBK SRAM
WWW.STATIKACB.CZ

TEAM EKSPAND.BE
VOLCANOLIMITS.COM
JMP.RACE - WWW.JMPSPORT.PL
VELODOCTOR.RU

POZNAN

REDITECH

MTB DREAM TEAM

TERHEYDE CYCLING TEAM
STABROEK

GOGGLE PRO ACTIVE EYEWEAR
SMART CYCLING TEAM
RADSPORT NAGEL REMSCHEID
RYBCZYNSKI CITYZEN MTB TEAM
BORGERHOUT

KALISZ

IKS&#311;ILE

GOGGLE PRO ACTIVE EYEWEAR
WINKSELE

NOWA SOL

MEDICYCLING TEAM

HMTBK SRAM

HMTBK SRAM

REDBIKE

MEDICYCLING TEAM

KIELCE

ALGIDA KROSS CENTRUM ROWEROWE OLSZTYN
SUDETY MTB CHALLENGE
PLZEN

RANNAMS&#245;ISA
EPICTEAM.PL

FRANKFURT

HMTBK SRAM

MEDICYCLING TEAM
LIVERPOOL

HMTBK SRAM

HMTBK SRAM

NEVIS CYCLES/GREAT GLEN HOLIDAY LETS
STR

BTTPOWER BIKERS

MOUNTAIN PEAKS

HMTBK SRAM

NITRO+ FLASH TEAM

VELO CLUBBERS

CCM - CLUBE CICLISMO DE MIRANDELA
JAK(L)UB

TROPHY.AT

BRANDSTOFFEN REGIE SMET
TEAM HELD

TEPELNA CERPADLA IVT
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1973
1971
1980
1972
1982
1975
1977
1972
1966
1982
1985
1975
1983
1974
1983
1977
1970
1987
1981
1983
1992
1975
1989
1985
1990
1977
1978
1982
1986
1963
1983
1968
1974
1979
1977
1982
1984
1986
1971
1957
1956
1967
1974
1984
1977
1967
1984
1976
1990
1981
1974
1987
1967
1973
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M3
M4
M2
M3
M4
M4
K3

M2
M4
M4
M2
M2
M3
M4
M2
M3
M2
M3
M4
M2
M5
M2
M4
M2
M5
M2
M4
M4
M4
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M2
M2
M2
M3
M4
M3
K3

M4
M3
K2

M2
M3
M4
K3

M2
M3
M1
M3
M3
M4

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

MOLTSEN GUDMUND
MUNCH-ANDERSEN MORTEN
NEUMANN ROBERT
NICK VERVOORT

NYS CHRIS

NYS PETER

OVERBYE CECILIE
PAPIEROK PIOTR
PASCAL DECRAENE
PASZKIEWICZ MACIE)
PIASECKI PATRYK
PIATEK DAWID

PISL DAVID

PNIEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
PORCZYK PAWEL
PRASSE OLE

PRUS ALEKSANDER
RAFAEL MEIER
RAMONEDA ENRIC
RASMUSSEN THOMAS
REKKO BERNARD
REKKO G&EGRAVE;NE
RIOR ALLAN
ROMANOVSKIS J&#257;NIS
ROMANOVSKIS RAIMONDS
ROSENBOOM FABIAN
ROTH JESPER
ROTOVNIK TOMAS
RUDI DOMEN
SANDHOLT PETER
SANCHEZ EDUARD
SHEVELEV ANTON
SHINN MARK

SCHULZ MATTHIAS
SIMON DE LANNOY
SINAGINS I&#316;JA
SNIATECKI JAN
SODOWSKI TOMASZ
SOCHANSKI KRZYSZTOF
SOLTYS WOJTEK
STAWNICKA KALINA
STEEN-PETERSEN JAKOB
STEFAAN DE GENDT
STEINBERGA LIVA
STEPANOV DMITRY
STEVEN DE REYCK
STORM LARS

STRAMEL KATRIN
SUROVTSEV DMITRIY
SVENDSEN KIM
SWIDERSKI CYPRIAN
SZARKOWICZ SEBASTIAN
SZCZEPUCH RAFAL
SZRAUCNER EDWARD

DNK
DNK
POL
BEL
BEL
BEL
DNK
POL
BEL
POL
POL
POL
CZE
POL
POL
DNK
POL
SuUl
ESP
DNK
NLD
NLD
EST
LVA
LVA
NLD
DNK
DNK
BEL
DNK
ESP
RUS
GBR
GER
BEL
LVA
POL
POL
RSA
POL
POL
DNK
BEL
NOR
RUS
BEL
DNK
GER
RUS
DNK
POL
POL
POL
GER

HMTBK SRAM

HMTBK SRAM
ONECOM.BIKEATELIER.BERKNER
WIEKEVORST

PCP-BIKES

PCP-BIKES

HMTBK SRAM

KRAKOW

MERELBEKE

ZHR TEAM

ALGIDA KROSS CENTRUM ROWEROWE OLSZTYN
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO

HRADEC KRALOVE

GBS BARLINEK - AP INVEST
MEDICYCLING TEAM

DMK SRAM

1976
1971
1985
1979
1964
1967
1973
1984
1971
1962
1986
1986
1976
1969
1988
1974

CHODZIESKIE TOWARZYSTWO ROWEROWE- CHODZII 1985

RENNSHOP.CH ZABOO BIKES
BLUE MOTORS
EGTVED

SLIJTERI) REKKO
BIKEBOUTIQUE
MURASTE
IKS&#311;ILE
IKS&#311;ILE

HEERLEN

JC CYKELKLUB

HMTBK SRAM
MORTSEL

HORSENS

BTTPOWER BIKERS
SAMARA

GARMIN POLSKA
BLOOD, SWEAT AND BEERS
SMART CYCLING TEAM
IKS&#311;ILE

POZNAN

CHORZOW

BRWINOW

GOGGLE PRO ACTIVE EYEWEAR
TREZADO BIKETIRES.PL
HMTBK SRAM

SMART CYCLING TEAM
KVAL&#248;YSLETTA
SCOTT RUS

WESTERLO

HMTBK SRAM

TEAM 262

MOSCOW

HMTBK SRAM
TREZADO BIKETIRES.PL
EPICTEAM.PL

QUEST TEAM
RADSPORT BOMM
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1978
1971
1992
1958
1985
1971
1986
1961
1985
1968
1967
1967
1976
1974
1978
1972
1974
1988
1982
1986
1977
1968
1980
1976
1971
1972
1984
1985
1979
1969
1978
1984
1976
2003
1975
1973
1962
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M2
M4
M2
K4

M3
M3
M4
M2
M3
M2
M4
M2
M3
M3
M2
M5
M4
M3
K4

M3
M3
M3
M4
M2
M2
M3
M3
M2
M3
M4
M5
M3
M2
M4
M4
M2
K4

M3

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

SZRAUCNER SEBASTIAN
SZWEYKOWSKI JANUSZ
SZYMANSKI TOMASZ
SMITE INGR&#299;DA
STEFAN JIRi

THYS HENK

TIFFERT DARIUSZ
TILIKIN IVAN
TILLEMANN TAIKKI
TLOK PRZEMYSLAW
TORRENT OSCAR
TSEPKOV MAXIM
URBANCZYK PAWEL
VAN BREMPT TOM
VAN DE PAER HANS
VAN DE PAER PETER
VAN DEN PLAS TOM
VAN LIERDE CHRISTOPHE
VANDENDRIESSCHE PATRICIA
VEIERGANG HENRIK
VERBEKEN JO
VERVOORT KEN
VIANINI GIORGIO
VIDLAK MAREK
VISSERS TIM

VLACH HONZA
VOKROUHLIK TOMAS
VOROBJEV DENIS
WIECZOREK PIOTR
WNUK SLAWOMIR
WOJCIK JAROSEAW
WOLSKI ROMAN
WYDRA ARTUR
YOUNG MIKE

ZAJAC MAREK

ZASADA DAREK
ZEGLINSKI (A) CATHY
ZUEV ROMAN
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GER
POL
POL
LVA
CZE
BEL
POL
RUS
EST
POL
ESP
RUS
POL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
DNK
BEL
BEL
ITA
CZE
BEL
CZE
CZE
RUS
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
DNK
POL
POL
CAN
RUS

TEAM JAMIS BIKES / TEAM FOCUS RAPIRO RACING

BOROWIEC

TREZADO BIKETIRES.PL

BALDONE

TONERY-NAPLNE.CZ

MTB DREAM TEAM

GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO

REDBIKE

CC ROTA MOBILIS

GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO

MOSKOW

DOBRE SKLEPY ROWEROWE - AUTHOR
SMART CYCLING TEAM

REDITECH

BORSBEEK

LICHTAART

MAARKEDAL

MAARKEDAL

FARUM

MTB DREAM TEAM

ITEGEM

CINELLI GLASS 'N GO

BRNO

WUUSTWEZEL

VYLET LIBEREC

BMC-SAVO RACING TEAM

BECYCLE.RU

KIELCE

WARSZAWA

VENUTTO JEWELLERY SPORT COLLECTION
WISEA

GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO

HMTBK SRAM
NEWAGEFITNESS-SKLEPROWEROWY.PL
OKULAR MTB TEAM

NORTHLANDS MEDICAL CLINIC/ KALLISTO
ALIENBIKE

1987
1968
1988
1971
1981
1974
1969
1988
1976
1985
1971
1987
1981
1972
1987
1959
1970
1973
1968
1973
1972
1981
1964
1986
1986
1975
1981
1984
1974
1968
1960
1981
1988
1967
1964
1990
1964
1978
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